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 CORPUS CHRISTI ISD 
PUBLISHER CONTACT INFORMATION 

 
Accelerate Learning (STEMscopes)  
 Customer Service 1-800-531-0864 
 Kaz Kuzminski, Acct Manager, 713-553-3426, kkuzminski@acceleratelearning.com 

Collin Chiles, Customer Support Specialist 
Office: (713)348-5433 
Email: stemscopes@acceleratelearning.com 
 

Bedford, Freeman, and Worth  
 Mari Negrete, sales rep, 603-557-1796 mnegrete@bfwpub.com  
 Sara Whittern, Regional Sales rep. 214-335-1187 swhittern@bfwpub.com  

Customer Service, 866-843-3715 
 

Carnegie Learning  
Chris Bolyard, Senior Acct. Executive, 832-331-6446, cbolyard@carnegielearning.com    
Shelly Mitchell, Customer Success Manager, smitchell@carnegielearning.com  

 
Cengage (formerly Thomson Learning) - Course Technology, Brooks/Cole, South-Western, 

Wadsworth, Delmar, Heinle, National Geographic Learning 
Scott E. Hillebrand, Digital Solutions Coordinator 800.877.4253 ext.8100 
scott.hillebrand@cengage.com 
Jennifer Choiniere, SW Regional Manager, 281-785-2115, jennifer.choiniere@cengage.com   
Robert Chavez, Area Sales consultant,  (AP, CTE, ESL and Core) Robert.chavez@cengage.com 

 Customer Service:  1- 800-354-9706 
 
College Board 

Dustin Fitzner, sales rep, 214-675-5028, dfitzner@collegeboard.org  
Tech support team: 877-999-7723, SBTechSupport@collegeboard.org  
Mima Wellington, Program Delivery Access Codes Specialist, 212-713-8020, 
MWellington@collegeboard.org  
Suzie Doss, Regional Director Pre-AP and Implementation PD Support, 646-660-4191 
sdoss@collegeboard.org  
 

Current Publishing 
Celeste Tanguay, sales rep, 866-348-7234 ext. 2455, 
celeste.tanguay@currentpublishingcorp.com 
 

Curriculum Associates Think up 
 Claudia Salinas, Sales rep., 214-519-3677 csalinas@cainc.com 
 Mollie Preis, Sales Rep., 240-645-6114 mpreis@cainc.com 
 Matt Reveley, MReveley@cainc.com 
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iCEV Multimedia 
 Bobby Ledbetter, regional sales rep, 956-534-8524 bobby.ledbetter@cevmultimedia.com  
 Nora Acevedo, local sales rep. 361-701-7122, Nora.Acevedo@cevmultimedia.com  
 Dusty Moore, CEO President, Dusty.Moore@cevmultimedia.com 806-470-3862  

Customer Service, 877-610-5017 https://www.icevonline.com/support  800-922-9965 
Ashley Sears, Ashley.Sears@cevmultimedia.com Tech Support 

 
 
Davis Publishing 
 Luann Tomkinson, sales rep, LTomkinson@DavisArt.com, 210-412-7233 
 Scott Benson, TX Sales Manager sbenson@austin.rr.com  phone: 508-612-2650 
 Amanda Hebson, Customer Service Associate 

ahebson@davisart.com 
  

Del Mar College Bookstore 
Ashley Albert, Textbook Manager, AAlbert@Texasbook.com  
903-455-6969 ext. 696 
 

Discovery Education  
 Raquel Gruver, Sales rep., 361-673-5805, RGruver@discoveryed.com     
 
Drama Education Network 
 Jonas Basom, President, jbasom@DramaEd.net 

 310-289-4410 phone | 310-289-4485 fax 
 

EMC School Publishing 
 Nancy Welch, account manager, nancyw23@aol.com, 210-865-5467 
 Customer Service, 575-446-6525 
Glencoe (a division of McGraw Hill) – see McGraw Hill 
 
Goodheart-Willcox 
 Christina Francisco Sales Rep cfrancisco@g-w.com 
 Melissa Travis, Tech Support, mtravis@g-w.com 

Customer service, 800-323-0440 
Great Minds Eureka 
 Josh Galindo, Sales Rep., 956-746-6739 josh.galindo@greatminds.org 
 
Hal Leonard Corporation 

Laura Kohrs, sales rep, 414-774-3630, lkohrs@halleonard.com 
 
Hampton Brown (dba National Geographic) and Heineman (Cengage) 

Jimmy Wiseman, Manager, 940-597-4910, Jimmy.Wiseman@cengage.com 
NGLDigitalsolutionsaccess@cengage.com 
 

Harcourt Publishers (a division of Houghton Mifflin) – see Houghton Mifflin 
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Houghton Mifflin – Holt/McDougal, Harcourt, Great Source, Rigby, Steck-Vaughn, Saxon 

Johnny Martinez, TX Sales Manager, 956-279-9942 johnny.martinez@hmhco.com 
Joni Vara, Account Exec, 210-326-4142, joni.vara@hmhco.com 
Kara Butts Sr. Acct. S&H Specialist  630-659-1242 Kara.Butts@hmhco.com  
Monica Renta, Advanced Placement & Electives sales rep, Direct: 847-424-3139,  
Office:  800-479-9799, ext. 3139, monica.renta@hmhco.com 
TX Customer Service, 800-225-5425 (elementary products) 
Customer Service, 800-462-6595 (secondary products) 
TX Sales Support, 800-426-6577 
Deborah Martinez, Instructional Coach/ Consultant/Professional Services 
Deborah.Martinez@hmhco.com 512-496-0849 

 
Holt McDougal (a division of Houghton Mifflin) – see Houghton Mifflin 

 
Holtzbrinck, dba MPS - Bedford/St. Martin’s, W. H. Freeman & Worth Publishers 
 Tia Meadors, sales rep, 603-557-1796, tmeadors@bfwpub.com 
 Heather Duncan, sales office, 866-843-3715, ext. 1752, hduncan@bfwpub.com 
Human Kinetics 
 John Klein, Sales Rep., 217-649-0185 johnk@hkusa.com 
 
 
Learning.com – Rachel Minton, Senior Customer Success Manager, rminton@learning.com  

Office: 512.215.4919 Fax: 503.210.0351  
 
 
McGraw Hill – Glencoe, Macmillan, SRA, Wright Group 

Liz Flores, sales rep, 210-854-5663, liz.flores@mheducation.com 
Integration Support, 855-315-6417 

Thomas LeGalley, National College Readiness Specialist, (AP, Honors, Electives, & Test Prep)      
Cell: 214-288-3184 Thomas.legalley@mheducation.com  

Customer service, 800-442-9685 (elementary) 
 Customer service, 800-334-7344 (secondary) 
 
Nearpod –  Jana Darling, sales rep, 737-990-9981, jana.darling@nearpod.com  

  
 
Perfection Learning Corporation 
 Jennifer Pustejovsky, Sales rep.  jpustejovsky@perfectionlearning.com cell: 214-543-4210 
 Christy McCarroll, Edu. Sales Consultant, cmccarroll@perfectionlearning.com cell: 518-424-8131 

Mona McDonald, mmcdonald@perfectionlearning.com 
Customer sales support, 800 831 4190, ext 3313 

Quaver ED 
 Carlie Phillips, Sales Rep., 731-697-7809 carliephillips@quavered.com 
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Savvas- Pearson – Prentice Hall, Scott Foresman, Addison Wesley, Longman, Benjamin Cummings, 

Silver Burdett and Ginn 
Crystal Fox, local sales rep., 361-429-9731, crystal.fox@pearson.com  
Gina Floyd, district sales rep., 817-357-0053, gina.floyd@pearson.com   
Shari Costello, LTI Integration,  shari.costello@savvas.com    
Omran Al-Sharif, Customer Success Manager, omran.al-sharif@savvas.com   
Mike Francis, Jacob Douglas, William Baker, Randy Douglas (Integration Team) 
Jamie McCallum, sales office, 800-888-8398, ext. 5811 jamie.mccallum@pearson.com 
Stephanie Heady, sales office, 214-524-5806 
Debbie Gipson (AP, Honors, Electives), 888-977-7900, ext 6019, debbie.gipson@pearson.com 
Irving TX Office, 800-527-2701, option 2 
To purchase textbooks, 800-848-9500 

Santillana USA Educational Publishers (see Vista Higher Learning) 
  
Scholastic Inc. 

Jorge Velasco, sales rep, 956-227-4976, jvelasco@scholastic.com    
 
Sharon Wells 
 Mark Hamel, Sales rep. markhamel@sharonwells.com , 956-688-6284 
 
TPS (Teachers, Parents, Students) Publishing 
 Andrew “Andy” Norris, Business Development Administrator, andy@tpspublishing.com    

 Ian Wright, Vice President Operations, ian@tpspublishing.com  
Office:  866-417-9384 

 Customer Service, 866-417-9384 
  www.tpspublishing.com 
 
TX Parks and Wildlife A&M Aquatic Science 
Melissa Alderson, Melissa.Alderson@tpwd.texas.gov , 512-389-8060 cell 512-217-5366 
 
Vista Higher Learning, includes Santillana USA 
 Amber Thompson-Adams, amber@werlingnexus.com 
 Colleen Fitzgerald, Transition Specialist, cfitzgerald@vistahigherlearning.com  
 Kevin Werling, kwerling@vistahigerlearning.com 
 (512) 757-1303 
 
W.W. Norton, Inc. 
 Anna Marie Anastasi, sales rep, aanastasi@wwnorton.com,  
 Cell:  646-856-3520 
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